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March 2024   

 

Haystack 
Fruit Salad 

 

Parent-Teacher 
Conference 
No School 

 

Spaghetti with 
meat sauce 
Garlic Bread 

Dessert 

Pizza 
Veggie /Fruit 

Drink 

 

Good Friday 
******** 
No School  

 

Friday, Mar 24

Wednesday, Mar 27 

Monday, Feb 26 

Monday, Mar 4 

Monday, Mar 11 

Monday, Mar 18 

Wednesday, Feb 28 

Wednesday, Mar 6 

Wednesday, Mar 13 

Wednesday, Mar 20 

Friday, Mar 1 

Friday, Mar 8 

Friday, Mar 15 

• A vegetable, fruit or salad, and juice will be served with each meal 

Name:  ___________________________________________________ 
 * Please check the days your child will be eating grab and go lunch. 

Monday, Sept 20 

Monday, Mar 25 

Hot Lunch 
Lunch  

Friday, Mar 22 

Friday, Mar 29 

 
Veggie Burger  

Chips 
Dessert 

Spring Break 
No School 

Spring Fiesta 
********** 

Half Day 
 

Big Franks 
Chips 

Dessert 

  

Spring Break 
No School 

Quesadillas 
Rice & Beans 

Dessert 
 

Spring Break 
No School 


